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1355956 28 CORPORATION LIMITED
2130150 S Vapes Limited
2561758 808 GROUP LIMITED BO8EEEAIRAH
1360126 A.L.U DINING INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED BB AYEEHEATE AT
2561783 ALL SPACE LIMITED
1785786 ALPHA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED M AT EREAIRE AT
1785398 ALPHA SWISS TECH LIMITED
1065713 AMENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED FRES At g1 s
2561907 ANYWEAR (HK) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED R AR S AR A
1949360 AROUND-THE-CITY VEHICLES PAGING SERVICES & I S HE LA RBYRER
LOGISTICS LIMITED INH]
2273119 ART REGAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
1360176 ASIA MOLD SOLUTION CO., LIMITED TR A TRA T
1783980 AVEQ China Limited FHEPREERBEARAT
2130042 AZZA TRADING LIMITED FhE SHERAE
2273312 Ace Advance Consultancy Limited I LT SRR A TR A E)
0765523 Akos R&D Limited M= BRI TR A E]
2562008 Allianz Group Co., Limited THRLHREEREARAE
2273058 Allied International Bag Limited
1656545 Artegio Jewellery Manufactory Company Limited EREE I EIRAHE
2562071 Asian Skin Management College Limited SN AR FEE A TR A F]
1359249 BENRO ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED HHEAIRAE
1785588 BESTGROUP GLOBAL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED R EIE RS A AR
=
1488679 BESTWIN FASHION GROUP LIMITED

1656702

BLES-KE CO., LIMITED

HERATRAE



2273152

2273338
1785545
1653967
1949765
1653246
0809497
2213374

2562589
1949811

1949844

1784420

2562108
0915627
1652974
2213344
1653072
2561887
2273304
2273266
1785571
2562069
1065221
2273201

2562635
2273073
1785687
1262496
2273048
1949443

Beijing Qihuang Health Medical Institute Co., Limited

Bevin International Limited

Billiona Far East Limited

C-PARTS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CANTON TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
CENTURY RJ HK CO., LIMITED

CHANCERY FINANCIAL (HK) LIMITED

CHINA CHRONIC DISEASE HEALTH MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
CHINA GINSENG INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA GOLDEN WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHINA HONG KONG HAO BURNING CULTURE MEDIA CO.,

LIMITED

CHINA HUXIN BIG DATA CENTER LIMITED
CHINA LSP LIMITED

CHINA METALS HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED
CHINA NATTO GROUP STOCK LIMITED
CHINABBB GLOBAL PURCHASE PLATFORM LIMITED
CNK GROUP (HK) LIMITED

COLOSSAL ASIA PRIVATE LIMITED

CPN CPARK LIMITED

CW TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

China Beauty Research Institute Limited

China Electrical Equipment Group Limited

Chinese Enterprises Credibility Evaluation And Promotion Center
Limited

Crypt To Go Limited

DINGXING VERY TRADE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
DIY HOBBIES LIMITED

DataWind Hong Kong Limited

Dream Food Co Limited

E&C Global Co., Limited
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1784279
1783659
2129927

1653308
1155790
1949002
1784127
1785781
1262743
0915861
22173295
1785419
1356594
1785428
0726649
1949190
2562100
1653109
1065452
2562034
2273088
2273166

1359861
2561904
2273052
1490049
1359841
1653254
1653790
2561996

1357142
1949025

EAST BRIGHT TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
EAST LUCKY EURO MOTORS LIMITED
EASTFINDER INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED

EASTWISE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
EASY GOLD PROPERTY SERVICES (AGENCY) LIMITED
EC GLOBAL SOURCING LIMITED

ELEMENTS DESIGN LIMITED

EUPTELEA FASHION COMPANY LIMITED

EVER HILL INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
EVERSMART ENTERPRISE INVESTMENT LIMITED
Eastelligent Water-Tech Limited

FA WEI PHOTOELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FALCON OCEAN LIMITED

FANUTRA (CHINA) LIMITED

FIRST CONCEPT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FRANCE ZI RUN ORGANISMS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FULL RISE TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FUTURE WIN ENGINEERING (H.K.) LIMITED

Federal Signal Technologies (Hong Kong) Limited

FireRock Wealth Management Limited

FlyJoy Global Limited

France Haisi Tingna Bio-Engineering Group Co., Limited

Future Manufacturing Industry Co., Limited

G&J Interior Design Company Limited
G-PROMOTION LIMITED

GERMANY KAVINS INT'L GROUP LIMITED
GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GLOBAL MONITORING SYSTEMS, LIMITED
GLORY TRADE (HK) TRADING LIMITED

GOLD LINKAGE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
GOLDEN INTELLECT CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLDEN WINFORD LIMITED
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1785602
1785405
0284673
2273136
1356668
1653185
2272943
1949351
2273256

1784340

2562535
2273141
17837217
0915687
1156971
1065640
1356705
1262591
2273299
2130051
2273105
1065489
2562127
2273258

2213367

2561813
2562130
1064436
2273060
1783864

2272984

GOLDEN ZHONGSHEN LIMITED

GOOD SEA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LIMITED
GOODSTAR ENGINEERING LIMITED

GRAND CANAL TRADING LIMITED

GRAND HILL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GREAT SOURCE INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GREENRICH HERBAL HEALTH LIMITED

GUANGDONG GREAT HARDWARE COMPANY LIMITED

GUANGDONG PROVINCE FOSHAN FUBOTE BUILDING
MATERIALS LIMITED

GUANGZHOU HONGYUE INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONIC CO.,
LIMITED

G_Ze International Group (Hong Kong) Limited

HAISHU RI-SUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HANA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HANG FAT INTERNATIONAL JEWELLERY LIMITED
HARBOUR LINK (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HARMONY INDUSTRIAL CO. LIMITED

HARVEST STATE HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEALTH SMART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HEART INTERNET (GLOBAL) HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
HEBEI HL HARDWARE TRADING LIMITED

HESHANG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
HISUNG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HIVI TRADE LIMITED

HK BARLEY INT'L COSMETICS GROUP LIMITED

HK HONOR WORLD INTERNATIONAL FILM AND TELEVISION
CULTURE TRANSMIT LIMITED

HK WANGDA GROUP LIMITED

HK XINGHAN TRADE LIMITED

HK XINKANGYI ELECTRON GROUP LIMITED
HK YAMAHA.CO., LIMITED

HK YAMEI CULTURE MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS CO.,
LIMITED

HK YATAI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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2129970

1065205
2561949
1065436

1785634
1156221
1785561

1783936
2273352
1785793
2562063
2561875
1490071
1359697
1949505
1785807
2273128
1783742
1652882
2272972
2562115
2562017
2562117
2273202
2273382
2273334
1785568

1653442

2273145

1653459

HKYH INTERNATIONAL TRADING (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DEXIN CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ECO BIOCHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM AND NATURAL
GAS EXCHANGE LIMITED

HONG KONG SUI BAO YA LAN FURNITURE LIMITED
HONG KONG WOOD LINE INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONG KONG YUEN CHING TONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BLINGBLING COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG BOSHANG TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG GUOCHENG CIRCUIT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HOYO GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAAO GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG THREE UP INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG XULI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG YONGDA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUFENG GROUP LIMITED

HORNBILL TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

HUA XIA INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED
HUAXIA HOLDING LIMITED

HUIDI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUSH INVESTMENT LIMITED

Holorizen Limited

Homestead Trading Group Limited -The-

Hong Guang Import & Export (HONGKONG) Company Limited
Hong Kong Cheng Yi Shoes Trading Limited

Hong Kong DaYuLong International Trade Co., Limited

HongKong Hoter International Trade & Logistics Co., Limited

HongKong ShengTan Bioenergy Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong (China) Longood Health Management Co., Limited

Hongkong Harmonious Electronic Co., Limited
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2273381

1155965
1785851

1783667

1263580

0809213
1065043
0561429
2561851
2273100
2273113
2562099
2561965
1652873
1359991
1949849
2273158
2273263
2273033
1156202
1064328
2273065

1784471
1784372
2561828
2273009
2272976
1784265
1488672
1263423

ITALY BINGZHI LEATHERWEAR & ACCESSORIES (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

ITALY D&Y FINERY INT'L GROUP LIMITED
ITALY EDIFICTION RAT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

ITALY PHRIAO (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CLOTHING
LIMITED

ITALY ROME BATH PRODUCT INT'L GROUP LIMITED

Innov8 Asia Limited

International Ink Expert Co., Limited

JB ENERGY (H.K.) LIMITED

JB KIRBY INC LIMITED

KAI LUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

KAM YUN TAI TRADE CO., LIMITED
KARREYWELL INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
KEY WINNER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KOREA HYB COMPANY LIMITED

KPF INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Ka Shing Cement Construction Limited

Klassinco Technologies HK Limited

LAF Limited

LANBANG GROUP CO., LIMITED

LANGDI OPTICAL MANUFACTORY CO., LIMITED
LCN PREMIUM CENTER LIMITED

LIGE INTERNATIONAL MUSIC ART ENTERPRISE GROUP
(HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

LINE-MAX TRADING CO., LIMITED

LINTAI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LOK MAN GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

LONG AN GROUP HOLDING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
LONGFAIR HONG LIMITED

LONGTAI (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
LOYAL TACHE ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

LUCKY PROFIT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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2273076
2561772
2561804
2562614
2561999
2562641
1783310
1951035
2273123
2273200
1785806
1785835
2273214
1949274
1783733

2273185
2130030
1156081
1281847
1783572
1783801
1785804
2562593
1653070
1784002
2273079
2561984
2562611
2561815
2273095
1785736
1263370
1357111

LUCKY STAR MANUFACTURING LIMITED
LUI LOK MAN GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
LUI LOK MAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
M. YOUSEF trading Co., Limited

MAV Asia Limited

MDX COMPANY LIMITED

MEGA PROFIT INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
MNC GLOBAL LIMITED

MORNING GLORY TRADING CO., LIMITED
MOSES (HK) LIMITED

MSD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Make a Better Place Limited

Milai Clothing Co., Limited

NINGBO BRIGHT ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

NINGBO HONGMING IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY
LIMITED

NINGBO LSTYLE IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
NORKA CO., LIMITED

New Space International Trading Co., Limited

ORIENT LT.C. CO., LIMITED

Objx by aluminium Limited

PAKWAY LOGISTICS LIMITED

PANKIONS GROUP CO., LIMITED

POWERWAY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PYG Interactive Co., Limited

QINGDAO ASTRAL SOLAR CO., LIMITED

QINGDAO KJ JEWELRY CORPORATION LIMITED

Quanzar Co., Limited

RATIONAL INFORMATION AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

RAYTHEON SON GLOBAL LIMITED

RED PROFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
REINA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ROYAL CHANCE LIMITED

ROYAL HEALTHY LIMITED
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2562036
2272994

1488717
0915551
2272948

1785789
1360037
1156066
1653131

1490254
2273157
0915569
1783514
0856833
1784323
1360244
1653952
1653247
2562623
2213373

2561837
2561845
0915790
1357060
1653449

1949690
2273215
1949221
1359793
2273264

ROYAL TREASURE (KOWLOON) LIMITED
RUSSIA HONGSHUANGMA FERTILIZER GROUP LIMITED

S.VIMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
SAMXUNG INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) LIMITED
SEARS (USA) MATERNITY&BABY PRODUCTS INT'L LIMITED

SEJEGY CIRCUIT CO., LIMITED
SEMPTIAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHANCHUAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

SHENZHEN MASTER INTERNATIONAL FORWARDING CO.,
LIMITED

SHIITAZHUANG BEARING COMPANY LIMITED

SHING TIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SHUI TAT INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SILVER CASTLE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SILVERTEX EXPORTS LIMITED

SING HOI LAM INTERNATIONAL SEAFOODS LIMITED
SIXTH CONCEPT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SKYINFINITE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SLANDFORM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SMART VANTAGE ENGINEERING LIMITED

SMURES (USA) MATERNITY&BABY PRODUCTS INT'L LIMITED

STEVEN DRAGON LIMITED

STEVEN LUI LIMITED

STUDIO 4 LIMITED

SUCCESS MORE INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUMMIT INTERNATIONAL FURNITURE LIMITED

SUNZA INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) GROUP LIMITED
Santai Limited

Sequoia International Limited

ShenZhen Beleval International Co., Limited

Sky Digital Technology (HK) Limited
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2273090
22173285
2272971
1784351
2273291
1785431
0988230
2561889
1785654
0766116
2562629
1488441
0987408
2562613
2562083
1262653
2273027
1949082
2562634
2273104
1156152
1785486
2562639
2130015
2273094
1065504
0439918
2273199
1653654
1785812
2273208
2273061
2273047

Steelrex Trader Limited

Summit Innovator Technology Limited

TASON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TASTE LEADING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
TECHNOMOTIONS LIMITED

TECHWICK LIMITED

THIRD CONCEPT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TIAN MING LIMITED

TONGAN CAPITAL LIMITED

TOP POINT GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
TOPWAY CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
TREE VALLEY DRAMA EDUCATION LIMITED
TSS TECHNOLOGIES HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
TWI XIANGHUI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Trinity Mosaic Company Limited

USA BIG BOARD TRADING CO., LIMITED

Union Markets Limited

VAPORCRADLE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
VASTWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

VIRTUE POWER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
VOGUE MEDICAL (CHINA) LIMITED

WAYEE IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
WEALTH CHEER INVESTMENT LIMITED

WEALTH MEGA CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
WEIWANG INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

WELFIT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
WESTCHESTER COMPANY LIMITED

WILBUR (HK) LIMITED

WINFAST INDUSTRIAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
WONDER (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

WORLD MICRO BUSINESS ALLIANCE (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

Wan Shen Group Limited

‘Wan Shen Investment Limited
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2273064
2562006
2562014
2273071

2213357
2273268
2273319
1359649
1262528
1356671
1360093
2273156
1784436
2561977
2562128
2562122

2273101
2561747
2562068

Wellness Investment Limited
Worldconnect Information Technology Company Limited
XUANFENG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

YATAI ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION ECONOMY AND
TRADE ORGANIZATION ALLIANCE (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED

YIJU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YINTONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED
YISHI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

YONG CHANG INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
YONGXING (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

'YORK SUCCESS (HK) LIMITED

YOUIIAYI (HONG KONG) SHARES CO., LIMITED
Youyuan Trade Hong Kong Co., Limited

ZHEJIANG SUNLINE INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LIMITED
ZHI CHENG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

ZHISEN TRADE LIMITED

ZHONGHE CREDITOR'S RIGHTS CIRCULATION CENTRE
LIMITED

ZHUOYUE WAIMAO LIMITED
ZNF TRADING LIMITED
ZUNXIANG INDUSTRY INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED
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